PA
RC
AN
S
PAR9X12H-IP [-WH]
PAR1X15O
OUTDOOR 1X 15W RGBW PRO PAR WITH WIRELESS DMX
Photometrics
Light Source: 1x 15W RGBW 4 in 1 LED
Beam Angle: 10°, 25° with frost filter (included)
Output: 7,051 lux @ 1m
LED Lifespan: 50,000 hours
Effects:
Dimming: 0~100%
Strobe: 1~23 Hz
Power
Input Voltage: 100~240V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption: 18W
Connection: Built-in
Control
Control Protocol: Wireless DMX, Auto, Manual,
Master/Slave, IR Remote.
DMX Channels: 3/4/6/8/11
Built-in Programming:15 built-in macros.
Display: OLED display with 4-button control.
Housing
Materials: Die Cast Aluminium.
Finishing: Matte Black.
Cooling: Fanless
IP rating: IP65
Net Weight: 1.5 kg
Overall Size: 190 x 160 x 110 mm
Included Accessories
IR Remote
Securing Peg
Frost Filter
Cable lead with moulded 240V plug
Lux @ 8°
1.0m 3.0m 5.0m 7.0m
Ø0.14 Ø0.42 Ø0.7 Ø0.98
R 2,088 207 79 41
G 2,601 295 108 56
B 757 83 29 16
W 2,774 311 113 59
Full 7,051 767 294 151
Included Accessories:
IR Remote Frost Filter Securing Peg